AutoGuard Alloy Rims and Tyre Maintenance Plan for Vehicles
AutoGuard Alloy Rims and Tyre Maintenance Plan Terms and Conditions
AutoGuard Alloy Rims and Tyre Maintenance Plan, a product by AutoGuard Tyre and Vehicle
Maintenance Cc, is a unique wheel (alloy rim and tyre) maintenance plan specifically designed to
restore, replace, or maintain your alloy rims and tyres from unforeseen damages for an agreed
period and in return for a fee.
Except for normal wear and tear, the damage to your vehicle’s alloy rims and tyres can be difficult
to prevent and costly to restore, especially the smaller damages derived from driving on roads that

Defined Benefits
The AutoGuard Alloy Rims and Tyre Maintenance Plan provides maintenance on your vehicle’s
alloy rims and tyres resulting from general wear and tear arising from day-to-day driving,
excluding tread wear resulting from normal usage. The maintenance usage of this agreement is
limited to the following wear and tear on your alloy rims and tyres of the vehicle stipulated in
your AutoGuard Alloy Rims and Tyre Maintenance Plan Schedule.
Tyres
- Unlimited number of puncture repairs
- Maximum number of tyre replacements per annum equals 2 units
 Term
Limit (Per
Tyre/Alloy)
24 Months 36 Months
42 Months 48 Months 54 Months 60 Months 72 Months
Plan Type
N$ 1000 RTT24L1000 RTT36L1000 RTT42L1000 RTT48L1000 RTT54L1000 RTT60L1000 RTT72L1000
N$ 2000 RTT24L2000 RTT36L2000 RTT42L2000 RTT48L2000 RTT54L2000 RTT60L2000 RTT72L2000
N$ 3000 RTT24L3000 RTT36L3000 RTT42L3000 RTT48L3000 RTT54L3000 RTT60L3000 RTT72L3000
N$ 4000 RTT24L4000 RTT36L4000 RTT42L4000 RTT48L4000 RTT54L4000 RTT60L4000 RTT72L4000
N$ 5000 RTT24L5000 RTT36L5000 RTT42L5000 RTT48L5000 RTT54L5000 RTT60L5000 RTT72L5000
Credit Amount Calculations
 Tread depth of new tyre
Remaining
tread depth